Publ. 5–EN 4300–A, replaces 5–EN 430–C
DENISON HYDRAULICS
Proportional Throttle Valves – Cartridge Type
Cavity according to DIN 24342
Series C1FP
FEATURES, SYMBOL
2
FEATURES x Electro-proportional flow control valve with flow control from A to B or B to A.

x Sensitivity 2 mA/mm
x Measuring stroke 8 mm
ORDERING CODE
5
C1FP .. . . A . .Model number
Series
Size
05 = NG16
08 = NG25
10 = NG32
12 = NG40
Flow characteristics
L = linear
Q = progressive
Control cover
C = Standard
D = with shuttle valve in X and Z2 (not for NG 16)
Design letter
A = original
Seal class
1 = NBR-seals
5 = FPM-seals (Viton`)
Modifications
CURVES C1FP 05 (NG 16)
6
Flow characteristics linear AfB